
COMMUNICATION STUDIES 
ADVISEMENT WORKSHEET -- requirements Fall 22 or later 

 
 

NAME:   

CWID:   

EMAIL:   

ANTICIPATED GRADUATION:   

Courses designated with an asterisk may be offered virtually. 
 

BREADTH EXPERIENCE 
Take one course each from three different areas. (09 units) 

Social Influence & Argumentation 

• 330: Rhetoric of Popular Culture* 

• 332: Processes of Social Influence 

• 334: Persuasive Speaking 

• 335: Advanced Argumentation 

• 337: Communication in the Legal Arena 

• 342: America Speaks3 

 
Intercultural & Global 

• 321: Latin@ Communication 

• 360: Nonverbal Communication 

• 422: Applications of Intercultural Comm. 

• 456: Intercultural Conflict: Theory and Practice 

• 469: Intergroup Communication 

1. Must earn a C- or better to satisfy G.E. requirement. 

 

 
CORE REQUIREMENTS 
All are required. (30 units) 

• 102: Public Speaking1 

• 235: Essentials of Argumentation1 

• 300: Introduction to Research2 

• 304: Intro to Communication Theory 

• 305: Digital Media Literacy3 (online) 

• 307: Comm. and Critical/Cultural Studies* 

• 308: Quantitative Research Methods* 

• 320: Intercultural Communication*3 

• 420: Communication Theory* (prereq 304) 

• 480: Communication Studies Capstone 

 

 
Organizations & Institutions 

• 324: Communicating in Groups and Teams 

• 325: Interviewing 

• 326: Organizational Communication Dynamics 

• 333: Communication in Business and the Professions 

 
 
 
Interpersonal & Relational 

• 220: Interpersonal Conflict Management* 

• 310: Sex Communication* 

• 313: Interpersonal Communication 

• 318: Family Communication 

• 331: Sex and Gender in Communication 

2. Must earn a C or better to satisfy the university’s upper-division writing GE requirement. 

3. Satisfies both G.E. and Major requirements for students with catalog year FA18 and after. Students with SP18 and earlier 

catalog years can only use it toward major requirements. 



ELECTIVES 
Take four electives you did not take as a breadth experience. (12 units) 

Must take at least one 400-level course that is not an internship.4 
 

Elective 1   

Elective 2   

Elective 3   

Elective 4   
 
 

 

Recommended courses for each area 

Social Influence & Argumentation 

138: Intercollegiate Forensics5 

330: Rhetoric of Popular Culture 

332: Processes of Social Influence 

334: Persuasive Speaking 

335: Advanced Argumentation 

337: Communication in the Legal Arena 

338: Intercollegiate Forensics5 

342: America Speaks3 

426: Directing Forensics5 

432: Contemporary Rhetoric* 

438: Principles of Rhetorical Criticism 

 
Interpersonal & Relational 

220: Interpersonal Conflict Management 

310: Sex Communication 

313: Interpersonal Communication 

318: Family Communication 

331: Sex and Gender in Communication 

360: Nonverbal Communication 

370: Sport Communication* 

413: Comm. in Interpersonal Relationships* 

425: Health Communication 

440: The Dark Side of Interpersonal Comm. 

 
Digital Media 

215: Intro to Digital Media Studies 

315: Social Media and Communication* 

415: Seminar in Digital Media* 

 
Organizations & Institutions 

324: Communicating in Groups and Teams 

325: Interviewing 

326: Organizational Comm. Dynamics 

333: Comm. in Business and the Professions 

370: Sport Communication 

433: Training and Development* 

445: Leadership: Toxic and Intoxicating 

 
Intercultural & Global 

220: Interpersonal Conflict Management 

321: Latin@ Communication 

360: Nonverbal Communication 

422: Applications of Intercultural Comm. 

456: Intercultural Conflict: Theory and Practice 

469: Intergroup Communication 

 
Health 

310: Sex Communication 

425: Health Communication* 

 
Other 

492T: Pro-seminar 

495: Internship4 

 
New Approved Courses 

108: Communicating for Professional Success* 

428: Communication and the Art of Happiness 

 

GRADUATION CHECKLIST 
• Grade of C or better in HCOM 300 

• All G.E. requirements satisfied 

• 46 upper division units in major 

• 51 units in major 

 
 

• 120 units of coursework total 

 

4. An internship is recommended to enhance your competitiveness on the job market. 

5. May only count for 3.0 elective units, even if repeated. 
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